7 N
LOSED

Little Dolphin School Closings
2015-2016 School Year
Monday, August 24™

Teacher In-Service Day
Monday, September 7"
Labor Day
Monday, October 12"
Columbus Day
Thursday & Friday, November 26™ & 27"
Thanksgiving
Thursday, December 24"
Christmas Eve
Friday, December 25™
Christmas Day
Thursday, December 31°
Closing at 3:00
New Years Eve
Friday, January 1%
New Years Day
Monday, January 18"
Martin Luther King Day — Teacher In- Service Day
Monday, February 15"
President’s Day
Monday, May 30"
Memorial Day
Monday, July 4™
Closed for the 4™ of July
August TBA

Teacher In-service Day




